
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Leg 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 12:38:08
Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:44

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 90 Mick MOLONEY P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1170 4 4:21.098 1:03.835 2
2 40 Simon COOK P4 1972 Honda CB 1120 4 4:27.265 6.167 1:05.731 2
3 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing 

Service
P5 1976 Kawasaki Z 1075 4 4:31.643 10.545 1:06.795 2

4 36 Lee ALLEN / Oilee Racing / Silkolene P5 1979 Suzuki GSX 1170 4 4:37.084 15.986 1:07.339 3
5 78 Darren TINDAL P4 1972 Honda CB 1030 4 4:38.379 17.281 1:07.992 4
6 106 Christian CARLSON P4 1969 Suzuki T 500 4 4:38.958 17.860 1:07.902 3
7 51 Tony WILKINSON P4 1971 Honda CB 902 4 4:40.029 18.931 1:08.461 3
8 61 Glen FOSTER P5 1980 Suzuki GSX 1166 4 4:40.656 19.558 1:08.451 3
9 159 Gary KELLALEA P5 1976 Kawasaki Z 1015 4 4:42.602 21.504 1:08.843 3

10 85 Paul WALSH P5 1981 Egli Kawasaki  1100 4 4:55.500 34.402 1:10.562 2
11 2 Fred SCHAFER P4 1970 Honda CR 750 4 5:04.970 43.872 1:14.226 2
12 101 Fred BAIN P4 1970 Norton Comm. 920 4 5:05.748 44.650 1:14.224 2
13 17 Wayne DONEHUE P4 1971 Norton Comm. 750 4 5:18.362 57.264 1:16.809 2

DNF 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City Racing P4 1971 Harley D XR 1270 1 1:23.712 3 Laps 1:23.712 1

Fastest Lap was 1:03.835 by Mick MOLONEY

Current race lap record for P4_UNL class - 1:03.424 by Laurie FYFFE on a 1972 Honda 1000 set on 18/04/10
Current race lap record for P5_UNL class - 58.110 by Jed METCHER on a 1982 Honda Harris F1 1100 set on 08/11/15

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 12:38:08
Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:44

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
2 Fred SCHAFER 1:20.248 1:14.226 1:15.524 1:14.972
17 Wayne DONEHUE 1:23.961 1:16.809 1:18.133 1:19.459
36 Lee ALLEN 1:13.810 1:08.318 1:07.339 1:07.617
40 Simon COOK 1:09.660 1:05.731 1:05.964 1:05.910
51 Tony WILKINSON 1:13.273 1:09.730 1:08.461 1:08.565
61 Glen FOSTER 1:14.704 1:08.836 1:08.451 1:08.665
78 Darren TINDAL 1:12.415 1:09.322 1:08.650 1:07.992
85 Paul WALSH 1:17.937 1:10.562 1:12.470 1:14.531
90 Mick MOLONEY 1:07.565 1:03.835 1:04.575 1:05.123
93 Craig HEMSWORTH 1:23.712
101 Fred BAIN 1:21.849 1:14.224 1:14.692 1:14.983
106 Christian CARLSON 1:13.909 1:08.857 1:07.902 1:08.290
159 Gary KELLALEA 1:14.982 1:09.688 1:08.843 1:09.089
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:10.830 1:06.795 1:06.920 1:07.098

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 12:38:08
Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:44

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
90 1:04.575

Lap 1 40 1:05.964 5.380
90 1:07.565 818 1:06.920 8.570
40 1:09.660 2.095 36 1:07.339 13.492

818 1:10.830 3.265 78 1:08.650 14.412
78 1:12.415 4.850 106 1:07.902 14.693
51 1:13.273 5.708 51 1:08.461 15.489
36 1:13.810 6.245 61 1:08.451 16.016

106 1:13.909 6.344 159 1:08.843 17.538
61 1:14.704 7.139 85 1:12.470 24.994

159 1:14.982 7.417 2 1:15.524 34.023
85 1:17.937 10.372 101 1:14.692 34.790

2 1:20.248 12.683 17 1:18.133 42.928
101 1:21.849 14.284

93 1:23.712 16.147 Lap 4
17 1:23.961 16.396 90 1:05.123

40 1:05.910 6.167
Lap 2 818 1:07.098 10.545

90 1:03.835 36 1:07.617 15.986
40 1:05.731 3.991 78 1:07.992 17.281

818 1:06.795 6.225 106 1:08.290 17.860
78 1:09.322 10.337 51 1:08.565 18.931
36 1:08.318 10.728 61 1:08.665 19.558

106 1:08.857 11.366 159 1:09.089 21.504
51 1:09.730 11.603 85 1:14.531 34.402
61 1:08.836 12.140 2 1:14.972 43.872

159 1:09.688 13.270 101 1:14.983 44.650
85 1:10.562 17.099 17 1:19.459 57.264

2 1:14.226 23.074
101 1:14.224 24.673

17 1:16.809 29.370

Lap 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 12:38:08
Event: R28 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 14
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:44

Grid 1 2 3 4
 56 90 90 90 90

113 40 40 40 40
90 818 818 818 818
40 78 78 36 36
818 51 36 78 78
36 36 106 106 106
106 106 51 51 51
51 61 61 61 61
78 159 159 159 159
159 85 85 85 85
85 2 2 2 2
61 101 101 101 101
87 93 17 17 17
2 17
63
101
17
93

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


